HavmeHosaHve myHuumnanuteta/ 00
CokpauleHHoe HammeHoBaHue 00 (no

ycTasy)

Jran BcOLW

MNpeomer

YuebHbIii roa

KomnekT 3agaHuin (knacc)
MecTo nposefeHus
O6LLeCTBEHHBIN HabnaaTtenb

®.1.0.

LLnpnkos Unbnsa MNetposumy
Kapenos BukTop AHapeesny
MorognHa AHactacua PomaHoBHa
)KynaHoBa AHactacus CepreeBHa
KpytoBa Onbra AnekceesHa
WxuHosa Onbra AMutpreBHa
lMNnewakoBa KceHna PomaHOBHa
Edwmmosa Cohbsi AnekceeBHa
ryces AMutpuin AnekceeBmy
LWaabieBa TatbaHa PycnaHoBHa
MpyxvH Unba Bnagymunposny

lNpeacenarens >opn
UneHs! Xiopn

Ceppobekmin paiioH

MOQY COLL Nel r.Ceppobcka
LLIKONbHbIi

(hm3nyeckan Kynbtypa
2025-2026

9-11 Knacc

MOQY COLL Nel r.Ceppobcka
buptososa E.1O.

MpoTokon pesynsrTatoB

O6pa3soBartesibHas opraHu3aLms
/unnnan
MOQY COLL Nel r.Cepaobeka
MOY COLL Nel r.Cepao6eka
MOY COLL Nel r.Cepao6eka
MOQY COLL Nel r.Ceppobcka
MOQY COLL Nel r.Cepaobeka
MOQY COLL Nel r.Ceppobcka
MOQY COLL Nel r.Ceppobcka
MOY COLL Nel r.Cepao6eka
MOY COLL Nel r.Ceppobeka
MOY COLL Nel r.Ceppobeka
MOQY COLL Nel r.Cepno6cka

ApyTioHoB [.B.

PoumH Mo, /~{

MeTpyvnmHa B.A.

YroroeaCto.
lpy3pesa EA.

Knacc

10
10
10
10

9
1

9
10

9
11
11

Pesynbrar

(6ansbl)

50
45
40
39
38
38
36
32
29
27
26



